
Sims, Samuel-Manager 832-816-2856 samuel@simsmgmt.com

Employee/Contractor Phone Number Email Address

Caviness, Phylicia 713-834-2926 phylicia@simsmgmt.com

Ceritos, Victoria 713-732-7865 N/A

Computer-Rayful 281-485-0320 N/A

Fuller, Gregory 832-407-3188 greg@simsmgmt.com

Fuller, Vicki 832-621-6502 vicki@simsmgmt.com

Gosdin, Leslie 832-687-8043 leslie@simsmgmt.com

Hall, Rodney 832-771-4160 N/A

Hatcher, Patricia 817-914-0666 patricia@simsmgmt.com

Liner, Sharon 832-428-7881 sharon@simsmgmt.com

Lugo, Dolores 832-785-1510 dolores@simsmgmt.com

Matthews, Trish 281-250-5900 atricia@simsmgmt.com

Membrick, LaFollick 832-355-6742/ 281-610-0893 lafollick@simsmgmt.com

Menom, Mohammad Arif 832-277-1000 mohammad@simsmgmt.com

Meza, Suzanna 832-451-9010 suzanna@simsmgmt.com

Middendorf, Debbie 713-628-9813 debbie@simsmgmt.com

Ray, Audrey 713-502-4132 audrey@simsmgmt.com

Sims, Millicent 832-265-9333 millicent@simsmgmt.com

Sims, Royce 832-265-6240 royce@simsmgmt.com

Sims, Stephanie 832-361-2868 stephanie@simsmgmt.com

Terry, Elizabeth 832-602-6708 liz@simsmgmt.com

        

Employee/Contractor Roster
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